Oggi Lezione 4 Vocabolario

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 18

19

Horizontal
4) FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
7) WHAT
8) COOL
10) WHO

11) EXCUSE ME

13) TO BE NICE WEATHER
15) | THINK SO

17) NIGHT

19) SHOW

Vertical
1) TUNA SANDWICH
2) TO TAKE A WALK
3) I'M SORRY
5) WEDNESDAY
6) USUALLY
8) TO EAT BREAKFAST
9) TO BE HOT
10) HOW
12) IF
14) SONG
16) WHERE
18) TEA




SOLUTION

A[R]JAIN|C

LIT|E|M]P]|O

S|C|U]|S

SIP|E|[T|T|A|JC|[O|L]|O

C|IR|E|D|O]|D

FIA|JR|E|BJ|E

NIO|T|T]E

S|IP|R|IE|MJU|T|A|D

FIR]JE|S|C|O




